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Women / 3 / Jr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Cobb258
Discover

9.675 9.775 9.5509.800 38.800
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Harper Manners255
AIM Athletics

9.550 9.550 9.3009.350 37.750
2 5* 4T 5 2T

2T

Scarlet Leon269
Stars

9.425 9.550 9.4759.300 37.750
4T 5* 6 2 2T

2T

Isabella Porto263
Maximum Athletics

9.425 9.775 9.1009.375 37.675
4T 1T 3 7 4 

4 

Emma Bell256
Beaumont

9.100 9.625 9.4259.350 37.500
8T 3 4T 3 5 

5 

Jaycee Wilson257
Cypress Academy

9.450 9.525 9.0009.475 37.450
3 7 2 8 6 

6 

Kinsey McCoy262
Maximum Athletics

9.100 9.475 9.1509.250 36.975
8T 9 7 6 7 

7 

Corra Diaz267
Powersports

9.250 9.500 8.9759.000 36.725
7 8 11 9T 8 

8 

Kesi Spielvogel266
Powerhouse TNT

9.400 9.100 8.9509.175 36.625
6 14T 9T 13 9 

9 

Khloe Garibay260
Love Gymnastics

8.800 9.350 8.9759.225 36.350
13T 10 8 9T 10 

10 

Emily Kim259
K2 Academy

8.850 9.100 9.3258.900 36.175
11T 14T 13 4 11 

11 

Kaiya Streete-Thompson270
United Gymnastics

8.850 9.300 8.4758.925 35.550
11T 11 12 15T 12 

12 

Quinn Okabayashi271
WCC

8.800 9.225 8.9758.450 35.450
13T 12 14T 9T 13 

13 

McKinley Joiner265
Powerhouse TNT

8.800 9.575 8.4758.450 35.300
13T 4 14T 15T 14 

14 

Allison Hawkins264
Powerhouse TNT

8.700 9.000 7.6259.175 34.500
16 16 9T 17 15 

15 

Brooklyn Benitz268
Santa Fe

9.050 9.150 8.5007.350 34.050
10 13 17 14 16 

16 

Claire Olson261
Mary Janes

8.400 8.550 8.9757.950 33.875
17 17 16 9T 17 

17 
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